
ee_success_programs_Alim_faq
ih,_Akhlakul_karimah_and_Man

diri.pdf
by

Submission date: 25-Jun-2023 02:28PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2122148869
File name: ee_success_programs_Alim_faqih,_Akhlakul_karimah_and_Mandiri.pdf (865.62K)
Word count: 6625
Character count: 37545



1

1

2

6

14

16

17

21



1

2

4

9

14

19

20

26

28

30



1

1

1

2

3

8

8

10

13

23



1

1

2

4

8

12

12

12

15

18

18
29



1

2



1

2

15

25



1

2

27



1

2

5
5

7



1

2

4

4

7

10

10

22



1

1

1

1

2

4

7

9

11

11

24



2





19%
SIMILARITY INDEX

17%
INTERNET SOURCES

7%
PUBLICATIONS

4%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 8%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 <1%

ee_success_programs_Alim_faqih,_Akhlakul_karimah_and_M…
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.sciencegate.app
Internet Source

Submitted to Tarlac State University
Student Paper

ejournal.ipdn.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.uinsu.ac.id
Internet Source

ojs.unimal.ac.id
Internet Source

e-journal.iainpekalongan.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.staimnglawak.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.iain-surakarta.ac.id
Internet Source

Ahmad Alfurqan Suyono. "Character
education in the Islamic law", ATTARBIYAH:
Journal of Islamic Culture and Education, 2021



10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

Publication

www.atlantis-press.com
Internet Source

Atikah Anindyarini. "“Notes from England”:
Values of Character Education as Junior High
School Teaching Materials", AL-ISHLAH: Jurnal
Pendidikan, 2022
Publication

ejournal.radenintan.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to St Dominic College of Asia
Student Paper

journal.umpo.ac.id
Internet Source

www.pakissan.com
Internet Source

www.mdpi.com
Internet Source

ejournal.karinosseff.org
Internet Source

journal.uin-alauddin.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.uad.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.radenintan.ac.id



20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

Internet Source

Hasep Saputra. "Contextualization of Prophet
Muhammad SAW's Hadith on Humanistic
Psychology in Character Building in
Indonesia", AL QUDS : Jurnal Studi Alquran
dan Hadis, 2023
Publication

Chatia Hastasari, Benni Setiawan, Suranto Aw.
"Students’ Communication Patterns of Islamic
Boarding Schools: The Case of Students in
Muallimin Muhammadiyah Yogyakarta",
Heliyon, 2022
Publication

Salman Alfarisi, KHONSA ROFIDAH.
"MENTORING MODEL AINUL YAKIN THERAPY
ISLAMIC BOARDING SCHOOL IN
IMPLEMENTING ISLAMIC VALUES IN THE
COMMUNITIES OF KARANGTENGAH, TEPUS,
GUNUNGKIDUL", Jurnal Bina Ummat:
Membina dan Membentengi Ummat, 2022
Publication

journalofdiversity.com
Internet Source

Diding Nurdin, Suparta Rasyid. "Islamic
Boarding School Education Model (IB-SEM) to



26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Create Leadership Integrity: Using NVivo 12
Analysis", AL-ISHLAH: Jurnal Pendidikan, 2022
Publication

Framz Hardiansyah. "Snowball Throwing: A
Method To Uplift Elementary School Students’
Responsibility on Environment", AL-ISHLAH:
Jurnal Pendidikan, 2022
Publication

Nurhidayah Nurhidayah. "Implementation of
Constructivist-Metacognitive Learning Based
on Character Education on Student's
Metacognitive Ability", Hipotenusa : Journal of
Mathematical Society, 2022
Publication

alhayat.or.id
Internet Source

journal.walisongo.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet Source


